to all the participants covering installation of R, R-studio and exercises. It is expected that the participant 
will install and work on R-studio before attending the session. 

Course fee:  

Rs. 5000 + 18 % Tax as per Govt. Rules. Total fees: Rs.5900/- (Five thousand Nine hundred) per 
participant. Fees can be paid only through internet banking. The bank details for making on-line 
payment are given below: 

Bank Name:           STATE BANK OF INDIA 
Account Name:       Indian Statistical Institute,  
Account Type:  Current